License #
18908
07703
18912
07705
07706
02901
03102
09702
18907
18905
05101
51002
51003
13001
18911
03105
09501
03101
09701
10501
07704
18901
22501
18909
04301
00901
09502
16505
09901
20901
18902
16504
20902
07707
09503
51001
18302
21301
07701
04702

Rel-Exp Date

This listing has been compiled from the Bureau of EMS licensee database and may be considered as a primary
source of verification9/30/20169:54 AM If Necessary contact BEMS for further information on disciplinary cases

Trade Name
11/30/2019 ACCU CARE INC
4/30/2017 ASH GROVE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
8/31/2019 BLACK JACK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
7/31/2018 BOIS D'ARC FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
2/28/2017 BROOKLINE FIRE DISTRICT
4/30/2020 CAMDEN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE CRISIS ACTION TEAM
8/31/2019 CAPE GIRARDEAU FIRE DEPARTMENT
6/30/2019 CARL JUNCTION FPD
7/31/2019 CITY OF BERKELEY FIRE DEPT
6/30/2019 CITY OF CRESTWOOD FIRE SERVICES
9/30/2016 COLE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT
2/28/2021 COVIDIEN/MALLINCKRODT EMS
3/31/2017 CPR & SPORTS MED, LLC
10/31/2018 DEFINITIVE REMOTE CARE MEDICAL SERVICES LLC
12/31/2017 GLENDALE FIRE DEPARTMENT
5/31/2019 GORDONVILLE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
2/28/2021 INDEPENDENCE FIRE DEPT.
6/30/2019 JACKSON FIRE RESCUE
9/30/2020 JOPLIN FIRE DEPT.
6/30/2017 LEBANON FIRE DEPT.
9/30/2020 LOGAN-ROGERSVILLE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
1/31/2019 MAPLEWOOD FIRE DEPT.
8/31/2019 MARSHFIELD FIRE DEPT. EMS
3/31/2018 MID COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT OF ST LOUIS CO
11/30/2017 NIXA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
9/30/2019 PURDY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
4/30/2021 RAYTOWN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
7/31/2018 RIVERSIDE FIRE DEPARTMENT
2/28/2020 ROCK COMMUNITY F. P. D.
6/30/2019 SILVER DOLLAR CITY LLC
4/30/2019 SIX FLAGS ST LOUIS MEDICAL SERVICES
2/28/2017 SOUTHERN PLATTE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
5/31/2021 SOUTHERN STONE CO FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
7/31/2017 STRAFFORD FIRE PRO DIST
3/31/2017 THE UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS HOSPITAL AUTHORITY
4/30/2020 WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY EMS
1/31/2021 WENTZVILLE FIRE PROCTECTION DISTRICT
4/30/2021 WESTERN TANEY COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
2/28/2019 WILLARD FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
6/30/2021 WORLDS OF FUN/OCEANS OF FUN

Op-Street

10131 OLD OLIVE ST. RD.

P. 0. BOX 155

5675 North Highway 67

P.0. BOX 1811

PO BOX 467

1 COURT CIRCLE SUITE 13
1S. SPRIGG

PO BOX 388, 200 EAST PENNELL
8401 Aiport Road

ONE DETJEN DRIVE

301 E High St

3600 N. 2ND

1066 CAMELOT GARDENS DR
3121 Tommy TPKE

424 N. SAPPINGTON

711 ST HWY Z

950 N. SPRING ST.

503 SOUTH HOPE STREET
303 E. THIRD

PO BOX 111

3427 S STATE HIGHWAY 125
7601 MANCHESTER ROAD
798 SOUTH MARSHALL

1875 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
301 S. NICHOLAS RD

P.0. BOX 51

6020 RAYTOWN TRAFFICWAY
2990 W Vivion Rd

3749 telegraph rd

399 SILVER DOLLAR CITY PARKWAY

4900 SIX FLAGS ROAD
8795 NW HWY N

10965 STATE HIGHWAY 76
207 West Harriman

3901 RAINBOW BLVD

600 S. EUCLID AVE, CAMPUS BOX 8072

209 WEST PEARCE BLVD.
221 JEFFERSON ROAD

P O BOX 455

4545 WORLDS OF FUN AVE

ST LOUIS

ASH GROVE

ST LOUIS

BOIS D' ARC
BROOKLINE
CAMDENTON
CAPE GIRARDEAU
CARL JUNCTION
BERKELEY
CRESTWOOD
JEFFERSON CITY
ST. LOUIS

ST LOUIS
PLOVER
GLENDALE
GORDONVILLE
INDEPENDENCE
JACKSON
JOPLIN
LEBANON
ROGERSVILLE
MAPLEWOOD
MARSHFIELD
ST. LOUIS

NIXA

PURDY
RAYTOWN
RIVERSIDE
ARNOLD
BRANSON
EUREKA
KANSAS CITY
BRANSON WEST
STRAFFORD
KANSAS CITY
ST. LOUIS
WENTZVILLE
BRANSON
WILLARD
KANSAS CITY

Op-State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
WI

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Op-Zip
63141
65604
63034
65612
65619
65020
63703
64834
63134
63126
65102
63147
63125
54467
63122
63752
64050
63755
64801
65536
65742
63143
65706
63133
65714
65734
64133
64150
63010
65616
63025
64153
65737
65756
66160
63110
63385
65616
65781
64161

Discipline
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